© Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 7/16
BC008410
Duro Dyne East Division, Bay Shore, NY 631-249-9000 Fax: 631-249-8346
Duro Dyne Midwest Division, Fairfield, OH 513-870-6000 Fax: 513-870-6005
Duro Dyne West Division, Fontana, CA  562-926-1774 Fax: 562-926-5778
Duro Dyne Canada, Lachine, Quebec, Canada   514-422-9760 Fax: 514-636-0328
www.durodyne.com    E-mail: durodyne@durodyne.com
®
Ordering Information
Item# Code Description Quantity
6369 UESO14-100 1/4  1in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6370 UESO14-150 1/4  1-1/2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6371 UESO14-200 1/4  2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6372 UESO14-300 1/4  3in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6373 UESO38-100 3/8  1in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6374 UESO38-150 3/8  1-1/2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6375 UESO38-200 3/8  2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6376 UESO38-300 3/8  3in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6377 UESO12-100 1/2  1in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6378 UESO12-150 1/2  1-1/2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6379 UESO12-200 1/2  2in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
6380 UESO12-300 1/2  3in Universal Elevated Regulator 10 Per Ctn
Universal Economy
   Standoff Regulator
Heavy duty
ergonomic